Resultatlista FIG: eftermiddagstavling #1
2004-01-14 Noliahallen Umea
Arrang6r: FIG Umeé Skol-IF och Ume FI

60m K

1. Anna Lilja

2. Linda Fransson
3. Louise Johansson
4. Beatrice Norberg

60m M

Heat 1

1. Anders Nordlund

2. Christian Bergmark

3. Oscar Rosén-Olofsson

Heat 2

1. Johannes Wiberg
2. Jonas Alfredsson
3. Ake Larsson

4. Fredrik Kullgren

Heat 3

1. Johan Bostedt

2. Cristofer Kaalen
3.  Simon Eriksson
4. Johnny Ulinder

Heat 4
1. Viktor Nygren
2. Erik Jonasson

200m M

1. Oscar Rosén-Olofsson
2. Anders Nordlund

3. Erik Jonasson

200m K sprang med M
1. Anna Lilja

1000m M

1. Said Bouton

2. Jonathan Edlund
3. Linus Lindgren

Hojd M
Stav K

1. Lisa Wilitalo
2. Jenny Truuberg

-81
-89
-88
-90

-83
-83
-88

-87
-85
-57
-83

85
85
-80
-84

-89
-91

-88
-83
91

-81

-86
91
91

-82
-82

Nykopings BIS
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

IF Vingarna
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umea

IFK Umea
IKS Umea
IKS Umea
IFK Umea

Sollefted GIF
IFK Stromsund
IKS Umed

IF Vingarna

IFK Umea
Umedalens IF

IFK Umea
IF Vingarna
Umedalens IF

Nykopings BIS

IKS Umea
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

Umedalens IF

Sparvagens GolF

7.77
8.05
8.09
8.51

7.49
7.67
7.70

7.54
7.72
7.73
7.86

7.33
7.47
7.54
7.60

8.02
8.67

24.33
24.33
29.15

25.32

3:01.87
3:03.30
3:25.25

337
327



3. Linnéa Eriksson

Liangd K
1. Stina Nilsson

Lingd M
1. Johnny Ulinder
2. Jonas Alfredsson

Tresteg M
1. Claes Beverlov
2. Daniel Higglund

-87

-84
-85

-89
-88

Skellefted AIK

IFK Umea

IF Vingarna
IKS Umea

IFK Umed
IFK Umea

490

569
490

1195
1174



